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uua. sUNAINgYIne

@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 20/03/2025 Print Time : 10:14:51 wih 1
Customer Id: 002 Customer Name : 4496 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496
Service Type: 14  saaisthsva&uAiuaruinig (Purchase | Type: Credit
Effective Date: 20/03/2568
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver PromptPay Reference Citizen DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name ID No. ID/Tax ID

2,566,708.00 -

1 006 3136061241 meaLR 6.2 Tugy
2 006 3216014568 WALNAUATAURITIYET 1,861,377.00
3 006 3136061306 WALIR A.auanuell 84,238.00
4 006 3226028987 WALIa .y 330,729.00
5 006 3216014371 aua.M5a 234,128.0Q
6 006 3226034324 aua.l5vae 1,655,846.00
7 006 3226034316 AUA.NARTA 349,999.00
8 006 3216014320 wiAaLiaILasTULl 405,604.0b
9 006 3216014290  aup.uuavia 23,553.00
10 006 3216014339 aum. uuavuau 334,444.00
11 006 3216014487 aum.lran 68,352.00
12 006 3216014436  aua.findn 231,937.00
13 006 3226034286 aum.nsvlay 90,578.Q0
14 006 3216014509 AUA.AAUNALURY 78,166.00
15 006 3226034472  aua.vindas 57,393.00
16 006 3216014363 AUA. INRIUAY 83,981.00
17 006 3226034332 aua.flaivg) 110,915.00
18 006 3216014460 wdaasuaadalnn 113,295.00
19 006 3226034421  aua.Twudiag 41,539.00
20 006 3136061225 auma.MUavLA 73,355.00
21 006 3216014401 aua.unwaivgj 31,339.00
22 006 3136061144  meua a.uflaslu 23,871.60
23 006 3216014444  aue.edqu 51,799.00
24 006 3216014355  aue.sfwda 76,181.00



i U3, sUIAITNT9Ing
@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 002 4496

Customer Name :

Service Type: 14

Effective Date: 20/03/2568
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
25 006 3216014312 aua.s16Ua
26 006 3136060962 aus. A1 ng)
27 006 3136060938 aum.dvau
28 006 3136061012 aum.nala
29 006 3216014231 aua.navey
30 006 3216014347  aua.tnefiun
31 006 3136059352 aum.Aanay
82 006 3216014274 aua. Mmau
33 006 3216014258 WALIRLUNaN
34 006 3136061004 aue. Tuusy
35 006 3136060954 aua.vinlv
36 006 3136061020 aue. uavnNa
37 006 3216014304 AUR.JNE6
38 006 3216013065 aus.ung
39 006 3216014266 AUA.NUDILURN
40 006 3136060946 wAuaa.Mnda(aua.dastu)
41 006 3146025345 aum.vindv
42 006 3146025485 WMALNREURFTW
43 006 3146025590 AUR. LIUTURY
44 006 3146025442 aua.UA1aN
45 006 3146025523 aua.uau
46 006 3146025493 aum. TAN&IY
47 006 3146025582 aus.Aavag
48 006 3146025604  aum.luunildu

KTB iPay Report

s1aA1stsrAIduATLaLu3nig (Purchase .

Type: Credit
PromptPay Reference Citizen DDA Ref.
ID No. ID/Tax ID

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Print Time : 10:14:51

i 2

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

3,376.00
36,954.00
36,811.00
70,184.00
60,878.00
92,120.00
13,344,00
99,625.00
12,363.00
37,976.00
46,185.00
24,297.00
21,482.00
61,401.00
47,090.00
47,107.00

248,976.00
93,990.00
67,957.00

163,126.00
55,592.00
67,442.00

135,864.00
79,936.00



! :"5 5} !

ull. sUIAISNTYIng

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 002

Service Type : 14
Effective Date:

Item Recieving

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bank

006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006

20/03/2568

Receiveing
A/C No.

3146025612
3146025450
3146025507
3146025566
3146025396
3146025272
3146025310
3146024047
3146025418
3936001332
3146025353
3146025426
3146025302
3146025280
3146025329
3146025361
3146025337
3146025299
3146025388
3146025671
3146025469
3146020246
3176011032
3176011539

Customer Name :

TanstsyAduAiuarusnisg (Purchase

4496

Receiver
Name

mauaeuad s
aue. TuuAa
aus.vuavla
aua.lanfnav
aua.uuilay
WMALRETURATULIL
AUA. NUAIAULWR
WALREITURATIUIN
wAuaeuatiiavesla
aua. Twalvg
IMALIREIURENG

aue. Tuulv
AUA.VIEUTEN
AUM.LIUINY
aUA.VINRIA

aua. TuuTnuu

aURA. AT
aun.qLiiav

S TR RO TPTANRESY
IMALNRELAWILUTEN
mAuTRLiav UL
WALIRETLARUIUFY
wAunaUialataau
MALIREIURUIRIY

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Type: Credit
PromptPay Reference Citizen DDA Ref.
ID No. ID/Tax ID

Print Time : 10:14:51

SMsS

wul

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Email

Tran Amount

157,185.00
76,437.00
26,346.00
74,717.00
27,491.00

197,171.00
90,022.00

129,831.00

207,712.00
62,819.00

237,445.00

393,076.00

109,306.00

349,183,00

123,333.00
83,533.00

103,029.00

352,734.00

113,520.00

4,852.00

259,700.00 -

955,197.00,

304,350.00 -
25,423.00



uNl. sUIAI1sNF9Ine

@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
iz ’j,

Customer Id: 002
Service Type: 14
Effective Date: 20/03/2568

Customer Name : 4496

sunsdhsvA&uAuaruinig (Purchase

Item Recieving Receiveing

Bank A/C No.
73 006 3176011857
74 006 3176011725
75 006 3176009097
76 006 3336004721
77 006 3336004802
78 006 3136061071
79 006 3176011504
80 006 3176011776
81 006 3176011571
82 006 3176011520
83 006 3176011644
84 006 3176011741
85 006 3176011490
86 006 3176011679
87 006 3176011865
88 006 3176011709
89 006 3176011601
90 006 3176011563
91 006 3176011628
92 006 3176011717
93 006 3336004810
94 006 3336004764
95 006 3336004772
96 006 3336004748

Receiver
Name

WALIREAILRITIY

wiAuasuRnalsEnl
WMALIRETUR TWUIY
WALIREITURYUNTA
WALIREILRADLLAU
wiAuIREURULES
aue. ey
aue.A1ATY
aua.19U
AUA.AXW

2URA.AUY

AUA.UAY

aua. Tuuduysal
aUA.J§UFTDA

AUA. VIILVY
AUR.UINTIULN

aua. uLATeY
auea.1hTuv

aua. U
aua.vinIndes

auea. Twuvu

aus. Wz
aua.nuaIdylu
aua.19u

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 20/03/2025 Print Time : 10:14:51 wi 4

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Type: Credit

Tran Amount

DDA Ref. SMS Email

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

PromptPay Reference
ID No.

39,112.00
113,942.00
105,269.00
41,772.00
16,465.00
23,946.00
319,507.00
39,858.00
1,486.00
57,872.00
33,210.00
37,337.00
2,580.00
79,115.00
43,973.00
75,247.00
77,482.00
244,125.00
80,763.00
15,259.00
5,039.00
24,467.00
89,026.00
37,857.00




Item Recieving

U sUIAITNTI Ine

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 002

Service Type: 14

Effective Date:

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Customer Name : 4496

anlstsvAIduAILaruIANs (Purchase

KTB iPay Report

PromptPay Reference
No.

ID

20/03/2568
Receiveing Receiver B
Bank A/C No. Name
006 3336004799  mauan.uTHE
006 3176011784 aua.uviau
006 3176011822 aua.vuaval
006 3176011814 aua. lanusy
006 3176011598 WALIRA. UIAU (aua.unife)
006 3176011695 MALIRA. UG
006 3176011512 aUA. UG
006 3176011474  n@wa e.tNfiu
006 3226021672 IVALIR 6. UNITNRIY
006 3176011660  wmewia a.diudn
006 3176011652 WALRE. 199
006 3176011768 wmauae. ddus
006 3176011482 aua. e vg
006 3176011636 aua.ylan
006 3176011830 aue.LANYN
006 3176011733 aua. laudsshing
006 3176011687 aua.lanavam
006 3176011555 WMALIRA.ALAT
006 3336004829 MALNRA.HIAIUNLA (AUA.UIATURIE
006 3331115789 aue. TuusTsa
006 3336004691 aua. UK
006 3136061136 aUA. TWULLWY
006 3136061217 auea.vuavhving
006 3136061276 aua..aun

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Print Time : 10:14:51

wun

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Type: Credit

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref.

SMS

Email

Tran Amount

15,337.00
18,027.00
49,208.00
1,500,00
52,314.00
41,026.00
163,961.00
16,257.00
31,587.00
12,089.00
73,941.00
100,203.00
44,831.00
5,705.00
77,543.00
199,327.00
20,928.00
124,529.00
6,355.00
16,172.00
10,712.00
15,674.00
46,574.00
65,208.00



CustomerId:

Service Type :
Effective Date:

Item Recieving

Bank
121 006
122 006
123 006
124 006
125 006
126 006
127 006
128 006
129 006
130 006
131 006
132 006
133 006
134 006
135 006
136 006
137 006
138 006
139 006
140 006
141 006
142 006
143 006
144 006

uul. sUIAIAFIIng

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 20/03/2025 Print Time : 10:14:51 Wi 6
002 Customer Name : 4496 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496
14 Tan1TEsTAIRuAILRYUSANT (Purchase | Type: Credit
20/03/2568
R;ecéiveing - Recei\}er N PromptPay Reference Citizen DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
A/C No. Name ID No. ID/Tax ID

3136061233 aua. a1 INATETWURN 168'563,'00
3136061470 aua. uIL&v 27,150.00
3136061152 auUR.LaH 33,816.00
3136061535  aua.lsilugy 44,651.00
3226034502 aua.muavluun 22,822.00
3136061187 AU MUDIAY 37,650.00
3136061578 aua. TN N 41,958/.00
3136061098 aua.vuavLiiag 152,953/.00
3136061101 aus.aulvg 44,026.00
3136061454 AUA. NUAILUAN 56,083.00
3136061179 AUA.UWFWIY 135,361.00
3136051750 WIALIR 6.4&URY 47,639.00
3136061039 aua.iih 18,533.00
3226034413 AUR.ATLAT 43,30?:00
3136061047  aum.nuae 3,394.00
3136061381 auR.ARTY 65,304.00
3226034561 aua.enile 4,445.00
3216014479  aue.aunds 23,492.90
3226034650  aum.fud 48,709,00
3136061357 AUA.AAUAR 39,165.00
3226034464  aua.luave 57,502,00
3226034448 aue.8Wa 8,454.00
3136061195 aUR. UIWY 36,592.00
3136061292 aua. MILEEWRIUN 7,724.00



Customer Id: 002

Service Type : 14

ua. sUIA1TNGS Inel
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Name : 4496

Tan1sseAduAuarusnig (Purchase

Receiver
Name

Print Date : 20/03/2025 Print Time : 10:14:51 wun 7

KTB iPay Report
Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Type: Credit

Citizen Tran Amount

ID/Tax ID

PromptPay Reference
ID No.

Effective Date: 20/03/2568
Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.
145 006 3136061268
146 006 3136061314
147 006 3226034383
148 006 3136061349
149 006 3136061055
150 006 3216014428
151 006 3136061284
152 006 3226034537
153 006 3226034499
154 006 3136061365
155 006 3216014495
156 006 3136061489
157 006 3136061519
158 006 3136061551
159 006 3136061497
160 006 3136061624
161 006 3226034553
162 006 8626000022
163 006 3146016788
164 006 3226034626
165 006 3386002323
166 006 3386002447
167 006 3146025728
168 006 3216014452

aua.udyly

aum. Tuun

AUA.LABY
auUR.ATELALY
aum.lAn U
aUA.AFNST
aUA.ABUNNE
AUR.UUUAY
AUA.ARLIRIU
AUA.VITURW
aum.2iu

aua.n1du
aum.Muaiuth
UR.UAILAY

aua. TuusIW

WIALIR A.ATEANTHYNA
WALIR a.AAEIU
wiALRE LAY TIE IV
LFUNREILRETIARN
WIALRETURARFY
wiFuatiaugTvaulava Taudas
wAua a.davuin
aum.uULUY
aum.aaudn

225,677.00
34,404.00
35,033.00

-
51,252.00
46,988.,00

107,747.00
53,329.00
10,720.00
13,486.00
18,943.00
90,292.00
52,689.00
48,995.00
10,155.00
79,057.00

101,199.00
37,593.00
61,162.00
22,873.00
12,376.00
70,680.00
11,543.00
62,442.00

251,944.00



Item Recieving Receiveing
A/C No.

Customer Id :
Service Type: 14

Effective Date: 20/03/2568

002

Bank
169 006 3146025639
170 006 3386002358
171 006 3386002587
172 006 3146025574
173 006 3146025558
174 006 3226034618
175 006 3146025647
176 006 3146025620
177 006 3226034669
178 006 3146025736
179 006 3226034545
180 006 3386002552
181 006 3146025531
182 006 3146025515
183 006 3226034596
184 006 3226034634
185 006 3226034642
186 006 3386002536
187 006 3386002315
188 006 3386002595
189 006 3386002366
190 006 3386002579
191 006 3336004683
192 006 3226034510

uNal. sUINIsNTI Ny
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Name :

sanststAIduAuaruinig (Purchase .

2UA.5U2
AUA.NTEYA
wAas. Twaes
WALR 6. Twa g
WALIR A.AALUS
AUR.AIRNY
aum.wuanind
aum.avAMN
aua.d1159
aua.luuna
aua.nlniy
aua.Auls
aua.15Te
aua.unTwd
aUA.AIMIN

AUA. MUV
aua.uIAe
aua.nuasud v
aua. {9

AUR. UL
aua.Andauud
aum. Tavtday

aue. TuunInay
WALNREIUINWIIA

Receiver PromptPay

Name

KTB iPay Report

ID

Reference

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Type: Credit

Citizen
ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref.

Print Time : 10:14:51

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

uin

SMS Email

Tran Amount

60,569.00
22,527.00
93,351.00
233,917.00
127,572.00
87,332.00
87,690.00
58,208.00
52,661.00
21,583.00
77,236.00
60,937.00
97,780.00
74,535.00
12,403.00
42,664.00
58,188.00
32,934.00
21,681.00
408.00
47,611.00
16,917.00
24,139.00
103,788.00



U, smmsn-so”lnu

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 002

Service Type: 14

Effective Date: 20/03/2568
Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.
193 006 3226034529
194 006 3136061608
195 006 3136061411
196 006 3136061373
197 006 3136061616
198 006 3136061330
199 006 3136061438
200 006 3136061403
201 006 3136061446
202 006 3226034391
203 006 3226034405
204 006 3136061543
205 006 3226034367
206 006 3226034375
207 006 3226034359
208 006 3226034340
209 006 3136061586
210 006 3136058550
211 006 3386002498
212 006 3386002390
213 006 3226034480
214 006 3386002455
215 006 3386002412
216 006 3386002331

Customer Name :

Receiver
Name

wAua a.1uilay

MALNR 6.uuavkla
aua.ununila
aua.L13a6

AUA. U
aum.&avAau
WALIRETLAVIUDIUANT
2URA. MUK
WMALIREILRWIUN
aua. Twalns
aua.ivgj
aue.&9f
AUA.UIAIR

aue. Walau
AUA.WEAU
aua.navinwu
ALK 6.1UU9g
WmALa 6. Twé'ns
WALNR a.@adavini
aUA. UIAN
aua.I13U
aua.AVIuR
aua.avLUNe
aue.uAvnan

4496

TunisthssA&uauaruinng (Purchase

KTB iPay Report

PromptPay
ID

Type: Credit
Reference Citizen DDA Ref.
No.

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Print Time : 10:14:51

ID/Tax ID

SMs

uin

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Email

Tran Amount

118,222.00
160,520.00
23,978.00
64,324.00
46,492.00
5,260.00
40,996.00
9,600.00
84,447.00
33,068.00
23,337.00
4,268,00
155,931.00
85,365.00
30,132.00
126,020.00
356,474.00
10,684.00
45,919.00
31,540.00
31,216.00
81,640.00
6,170.00
95,892.00



uua. sUAISNTS N

@ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 002

Effective Date: 20/03/2568

Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.

Service Type: 14  sanisthseA&uAiuaruiais (Purchase Type: Credit
Receiver PromptPay Reference Citizen
Name ID No. ID/Tax ID

217 006 3386002471
218 006 3386002404
219 006 3386002501
220 006 3386002307

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Customer Name : 4496

AUA.JILW
aua.ldaaingi
aU6.JIAAINY
aua.aaulvegi

End of Report

DDA Ref.

Print Date : 20/03/2025

Print Time: 10:14:51

SMS

wun

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0321/2876004496

Email

10

Tran Amount

6,790.00
5,604.00
28,671.00
63,245.00
23,854,139.00



